JUVENILE ATTORNEY FEE SCHEDULE

REPRESENTATION

FEE

Detention Hearing

$200

Adjudication/Modification Hearing

$500 misdemeanor cases
Up to $1500 felony cases

Contested Hearings and Trials

$500 for each 2 day

Sealing of Records

$150

Out of Court Detention Visit

$100

Other Services approved by Judge

Up to $125 per hour

Appeals

Up to $3,000 per case to be approved by the
Judge

All fees regarding contested hearings or Bench/Jury Trials must be approved by the Trial Judge.
Attorneys shall be compensated an additional hourly rate for trial preparation.

February 6, 2024




